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Events List 2019

* Road Closing Order

DATE TIMES RCO* NAME NO'S ORGANISERS LOCATION

Wed, 13th Nov 1200-1400 No SCC Runs 250 Ciaran Ryle / ICFE Papal Cross

Fri, 15th Nov 1530-2130 No WL 98FM Dublin Zoo Entrance to Dublin Zoo

Sun, 17th Nov 2100 No Filming 6 Rita-Marie Lawlor Furze Rd

Tues, 19th Nov 0700-1130 No Photography 10 Amy Rakestraw / WH General

Thurs, 21st Nov 1000-1400 No Schools activities 450 Declan Walsh / CCSSCA Papal Cross

Thurs, 21st Nov No Filming 4 Sarah McCoy / Nemeton / TG4 General

Fri, 22
nd

 Nov 1600-1700 No Wedding Photography 8 Sam Cogan General

Sat, 23
rd

 Nov 1000 YES MoRun event 860 Dave Krangel General

Sat, 23rd Nov 1530-2130 No WL 98FM Dublin Zoo Entrance to Dublin Zoo

Sat, 23rd Nov 1100 No Wedding Photography 3 Eva Power General

Sun, 24th Nov 1030-1500 No Orienteering Activities 200 Greg Boyd / MSC General

Sat, 30th Nov 1530-2130 No WL 98FM Dublin Zoo Entrance to Dublin Zoo

Thurs, 5th Dec 1130-2130 No WL 98FM Dublin Zoo Entrance to Dublin Zoo

Sat, 7th Dec 1000-1230 YES Jingle Bells 5K Race & Family Run 1350 Peter Nugent / DH General

Sat, 14th Dec YES Aware Fun Run Karen Bergin / Aware General

Sat, 14th Dec 1130-2130 No WL 98FM Dublin Zoo Entrance to Dublin Zoo

Sat, 14th Dec 1200 No Club Races 30 Nick Davis / LVAC Dog Pond

Wed, 25th Dec 1030-1200 No GOAL Mile 200 Billy Hawkes General

Wild Lights at Dublin Zoo Dublin Zoo

November: Every Thurs - Sun Dublin Zoo

December: Every Night Except 24th, 25th & 26th December Dublin Zoo

January: 1st - 5th inclusive Dublin Zoo
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2019 No School GAA Fixtures St. Patrick's NS Junior GAA Pitch

23/1/19 – 20/12/19 Mon-Fri No Schools' Ecology Activities Aileen Tennant / DZ Behind Zoo

2019 No Adrian Hendroff Photographer General

2019 No Camogie Training Kate Ni Chonfhaola

2019 Mon, Wed & SatNo Dublin Frontrunners A.C. Claire Goss, Secretary General

June & July Sat No Free Pilates Classes Sinead Nic Clámha Bandstand

6/10/19 - 22/12/19 Sun No ParkHIIT fitness activities Brian Cooke Green near HITW
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